
FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH  
ph 631-765-2597 / fax 631-765-9109
e-mail: fpcsouthold@optonline.net

2021  - Officers and  Staff

  Clerk of the Session
Liz Burns

631-365-4736
clerk@fpcsouthold.org

ELDERS
CLASS OF 2021 CLASS OF 2022 CLASS OF 2023

Jim Baker Ed Ward III Mark Bridgen
631-734-5121 631-765-5418 631-921-4914(c)/631-765-9650(h)

opajim@optonline.net warde3@optonline.net Mpb27@cornell.edu

Colleen Clark Caroline MacArthur Jay Batterman
631-764-7257 631-765-3068 631-765-6192(h)/631-697-6451(c)

rcext@optonline.net cmmacarth@optonline.net jorjohn1953@gmail.com

Michelle Roussan Jim Spiess Patty Shuford
631-521-5375 631-765-4750 631-298-1334

mroussan28@gmail.com js@mcnultyspiess.com pbshuford@optonline.net

Janet Dickerson David Collins Walter Gaipa
631-953-5775 646-942-0574 631-905-6776

janetnodirt@aol.com dcstudionyc@gmail.com mg247@optonline.net

Jane Reilly Liz Burns Carolyn George
520-235-4997 631-365-4736 516-297-9902(c)/631-765-8128(h)

jmr17@optonline.net burnsliz0820@gmail.com tinytown765@gmail.com

DEACONS
CLASS OF 2022 CLASS OF 2023 CLASS OF 2024

Muffie Baker Bonnie Hoffner Joan Mathie
631-734-5121 631-765-1848 631-765-5663

teakfuzz@optonline.net bonniethebaker75@gmail.com joanmathie@aol.com

Peter Gatz Charles Barkley Greg Doroski
631-734-8004 917-297-3984 347-406-1849

petergatz@icloud.com brkly_chrls@yahoo.com gregorydoroski@gmail.com

Kathy Chagnon Valerie Gatz Karen Danzer
631-875-1176 631-734-8004 631-786-2101

kzoe51@optonline.net valeriegatz@gmail.com kmdanzer@yahoo.com

Betty Kiernan Brian Connolly Fred Lee
631 786-9577 631-765-8450 631-905-3367

fkiernan@optonline.net suedon@0904@aol.com frlee1820@gmail.com

Debbie VanDuzer Faith Finne Heather MacArthur
516-319-9241 631-375-2055 631-905-5770

quinn952002@yahool.com faithfinne@gmail.com hmm640@gmail.com

Church Treasurer
Jan Falkowski
631-765-3906

THE CHURCH STAFF
Minister: Peter Kelley 631-384-6551

Music Team George Moravek 631-284-3310
Mary Mraz 631-765-8394

Office Administrator: Jan Falkowski 631-765-3906
Nursery Attendant:

Sexton: Janet Dickerson 631-765-2859
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